Current

Carl F. Gilmore

President 2015 - president
Lisa Schmidt

Vice President 2021 - present
Treasurer 2020- 2021

Vicki M. Knight

Secretary 2015 - 2017, 2020 - present
Erika Grotto

Treasurer 20271-present
Alicia Malec

Zachary Crowner

Lauren Las

Former

David McMurtrie

Jason M. Puetz

Jason Cann

Crystal Andel

Vice President 2015 - present
Dr. Patricia Miller
Vice-President 2009 - 2012
Treasurer 2015 - 2020
Ryan Gilles

Board Secretary 2017-2019
Sharon Kinley

President 2005-2015
Jason Puetz

Samantha Hurtado
Gretchen Fritz

David Schmidt

Terrance L. Cottrell

Mina Denise-Green

Kristy Kipka

Mary Frances Wilkens
Mary Stevens
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Board of Trustees

2012 - present

2011 - present

2013 - present
2020 - present

2020 - present
2023 - present
2023 - present

2021 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2019-2022
2011-2021

2003-2020

2017-2019
2001-2019

2015-2017
2013-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2012-2013
2009-2013
2012-2012
2008-2012
2009-20M1



Richard Martin
Robert Allen
Christopher Awalt
Neil Narine
Shirley Armstrong
Barbara Bickner
Kristy Kipka
Renee Dimmick
Anthony Howard
John Argoudelis
Kristy Davey
Jack Heimerdinger
Kathie Malkewicz
Shirley Armstrong
Jane Cmolik
Kevin Brown
Edith Foulke
Betty Ellis

David Shepherd
Michael May

Lee Ann Goodson
Gwendolyn Krahn
President - 2005
George Metzler
David Pauley
Patricia Mentzer
George Madden
David Kuhn

Terry Brown
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2007-2010
2005-20T1
2005-2009
2005-2009
2004-2005
2004-2005
2001-2007
2001-2004
2001-2004
2001-2003
2000-2005
1999-2001
1999-2001
1999-2001
1997-1999
1998-1999
1996-2000
1995-2000
1994-2001
1994-1999
1991-1995
1989-2008

1989-1999
1989-1998
1989-1998
1989-1995
1989-1993
1989-1991

* Prior service on McClester-Nimmons Village Library Board

**Prior service on Plainfield Township Library Board

* %k

* ¥

* * * *
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